Platz Prozent Punkte

1 63,33
2/3 55,00
2/3 55,00

4 51,67

5 4500

6 44,44

7 36,67

45,6
39,6
39,6
37,2
32,4
32,0
26,4

Merlin V 5.7.1 - Ergebnisliste

Clubturnier vom 21. Marz 2024

Endergebnis

von Nr. Namen

72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0

3

Elke NISSEN - Antje SCHELLHORN

2 Doris SOLFRANK - Uwe TEWELEIT

A~NOITO -

Ingrid HINRICHS - Ursula MARTENS
Heide-Marie PLITZKO - Ingrid UECKER
Regina WOLF - Rosemarie BAIER-HELD
Gesche DREESSEN - Karin HANSEN
Kirsten DORN - Rita WEBER

Bemerkungen



